亞 特 迦 南 集 團
V-TECH CANAAN GROUP
I  MACHINES  I  MACHINE ACCESSORIES  I  TOOLINGS  I  CUTTING TOOLS  I  MEASURING INSTRUMENTS  I
你 的 全 方 位 精 密 機 械 伙 伴
YOUR ULTIMATE SOLUTION IN MACHINERY
Corporate Mission
- Provide business solutions and value-added services
- Explore new technology and lead with product innovations

C69 Keyless Drill Chucks
TYPE:XHSP
C66 Integrated Type Keyless
Drill Chucks
INT-
C66 Integrated Type Keyless
Drill Chucks
BT40,SK40
C67 Integrated Type Keyless
Drill Chucks
INT-
C63 Set Of SK Collet And
MAS BT Chuck
SKB-301~315
C65 ER Collet Chuck
Systme
BT30,40
C64 ST-SK Straight Chuck
SKS-210~214
C64 Set Of SK Collet And
Straight Chuck
SKS-231~234
C64 SK Nut And Wrench
SKN,SKW
C59 Small Collet Of Slim
Collet Chuck
DC6
C63 BT-SK Collet Chuck
System
SKB-201~233
C59 Collet For End Mill
Shank
DC6-3E,4E,6E
C60 High Speed Chuck C61 SK Spring Collet
System
SK
C58 Set Of DC Collets And
Collet Chuck
C65 INT Type Keyless
Drill Chucks
iNT-
46
TOOLING SYSTEMC SERIES
NEWNEWNEWNEW
C107 Air Tapping Unit
VAT-
C107 Air Tapping Spindle
VAT-SP
C107 Parallel Arm For Air
Tapping Unit
VAT-ARM
C108 Adjustable Angle Head
For Air Tapping Unit
C103 Quick Change Tapping
Chucks
C106 Arm Type Air Tapping
Unit
VAT-
C104 C105 Mini Type Arm Type
Air Tapping Unit
VAT-
C105 Small Arm Type Air
Tapping Unit
VAT-
C97 Expansible Tapping
Holder
VET
C101 Quick Change Tapping
Chucks
TC-320,820,1433-
C98 Expansible Tapping
Holder
VET
C99 Quick Change Tapping
Chucks
VQT-
C100 Quick Change Tapping
Chucks
C95 Tap Chuck Series
VTA-13,16
C97 Tap Chuck
VTA-35000,35002
C95 Reversible Tapping Attachment
For Drilling & Milling Machine C95 Drill Tapper
VDT-33
C96 Reversible Tapping
Attachments
VTA7-
C93 Height Presetter
HP-50Z,50ZM
C93 Height Presetter
(For Machining Center)
HP-100
C94 Z-Zero-Setter
HP-50A,50B,50AM,50BM
C94 Electronic Tool Length
Setter
HP-50EM,100EM
C90 Touch Point Sensor
VPS-20,32
C92 Centering Indicator
VCI-170
C91 Touch Point Sensor
VPS-201,201C
C91 Touch Point Sensor
VPS-401,401C
C92 Touch Point Sensor
VPS-301,302,301C
C87 Boring Head Sets